Tour Trevigiano 2009
Data creazione: 2026/01/11 03:01:37

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 11/10/2009

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

VANZELLA Benedetta
DE NONI Mattia
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
PIN Ercole

DE STEFANI Romina
CARLESSO Silvio

DE BIASI Giulia

DE STEFANI Michela
BOATTIN Luca
COMUZZI Francesco
SVIRIDENKO Natalia

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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DE RIZ Alberto
BERNARDI Agostino
CRESPAN Luca
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
BEZ Cristina
MANARIN Janos
ULIANA Siro
MALAVOLTA Mario
BAGGIO Denise

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
DONANZAN Mariano
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
VIVIAN Gino

PANIZ Denis
CAMPAGNER Veronica
TONOLO Silvano
GIOVANELLI Valter
CAMPAGNER Paolo
DE STEFANI Antonio
ZANOTTO Giuseppe
PICCIN Riccardo
RENOSTO Leonardo
DE BIASI Raffaele

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Tempo
00:33:44
00:38:52
00:41:13
00:45:11
00:45:14
00:45:29
00:47:37
00:57:13
00:59:57
01:02:47
01:08:45

Tempo
00:58:32
01:03:34
01:12:01
01:13:21
01:15:00
01:22:39
01:30:59
01:47:12
02:16:43

Tempo
00:49:50
00:51:38
00:53:27
00:54:01
00:54:35
00:56:07
00:57:34
00:57:42
01:02:56
01:04:13
01:05:32
01:06:25
01:11:53
01:11:59
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LUPATO Giovanni
BELTRAMELLO Elena
ZAMPERONI Alessandro
MUTTON Pietro
CADALT Antonella

DE COLLE Maurizio
BAGGIO Michael
DORIGO Fabrizio
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
PICCIN Elena

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

BAZAN Francesco
BERNARDI Elena
VETTOREL Elia
MAZZUCCO Walter
DAVID Donatella
GIOVANELLI Anna
MINELLI Rosanna
BORDIN Patrizia
VANZELLA Elisabetta
TOCCHET Leonardo
MACCATROZZO Roberto
PIN Matteo

POL Valentina
HOFFER Sandra
ARTUSO Nelvio
BERNARDI Devis
FURLAN Marco
COSTA Flavia
NIELSEN Erik
DONANZAN Alex
FRANZIN Maurizio

CASAGRANDE Maria Caterina

BAGGIO Giada
BUTTIGNOL Arianna

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:14:27
01:20:47
01:31:05
01:32:24
01:36:18
01:40:10
01:42:02
01:46:26
00:00:00
01:46:34

Tempo
00:39:49
00:47:40
00:47:55
00:48:05
00:50:03
00:50:09
00:50:47
00:50:59
00:51:57
00:52:11
00:52:20
00:53:26
00:55:32
00:56:01
00:56:34
00:57:27
00:57:42
00:58:47
01:00:04
01:02:10
01:12:12
01:15:10
01:17:03
01:25:46



