

Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano 2009

Data: 11/10/2009

Data creazione: 2026/04/03 02:35:42

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VANZELLA Benedetta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:44
2	DE NONI Mattia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:52
3	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	00:41:13
4	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:11
5	DE STEFANI Romina	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:45:14
6	CARLESSO Silvio	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	00:45:29
7	DE BIASI Giulia	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:47:37
8	DE STEFANI Michela	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:57:13
9	BOATTIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:59:57
10	COMUZZI Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:02:47
11	SVIRIDENKO Natalia	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	01:08:45

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE RIZ Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:32
2	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:03:34
3	CRESPAN Luca	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:12:01
4	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	01:13:21
5	BEZ Cristina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:15:00
6	MANARIN Janos	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:22:39
7	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90	01:30:59
8	MALAVOLTA Mario	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:47:12
RI	BAGGIO Denise	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	02:16:43

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:49:50
2	DONANZAN Mariano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:51:38
3	D'ERRICO Loris Gioele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:27
4	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:54:01
5	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:54:35
6	CAMPAGNER Veronica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:56:07
7	TONOLO Silvano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:57:34
8	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:57:42
9	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:02:56
10	DE STEFANI Antonio	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:04:13
11	ZANOTTO Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	01:05:32
12	PICCIN Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:25
13	RENOSTO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:11:53
14	DE BIASI Raffaele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:11:59

15	LUPATO Giovanni	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:14:27
16	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90	01:20:47
17	ZAMPERONI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	01:31:05
18	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	01:32:24
19	CADALT Antonella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:36:18
20	DE COLLE Maurizio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:40:10
21	BAGGIO Michael	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:42:02
22	DORIGO Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:46:26
RI	PARNIGOTTO Albertino	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:00:00
RI	PICCIN Elena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:46:34

Categoria: MC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:49
2	BERNARDI Elena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:40
3	VETTOREL Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:55
4	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:05
5	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:50:03
6	GIOVANELLI Anna	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:50:09
7	MINELLI Rosanna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:47
8	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:59
9	VANZELLA Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:57
10	TOCCHET Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:52:11
11	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:52:20
12	PIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:26
13	POL Valentina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:55:32
14	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:56:01
15	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:56:34
16	BERNARDI Devis	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:57:27
17	FURLAN Marco	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	00:57:42
18	COSTA Flavia	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	00:58:47
19	NIELSEN Erik	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:00:04
20	DONANZAN Alex	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:02:10
21	FRANZIN Maurizio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:12:12
22	CASAGRANDE Maria Caterina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:15:10
23	BAGGIO Giada	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:17:03
24	BUTTIGNOL Arianna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:25:46